© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 3132C-Z Switches
Cisco Nexus 3000 Series Switches overview
The Cisco Nexus
®
 3000 Series Switches are a comprehensive portfolio of 1, 10, 40, and 100 Gigabit Ethernet
switches built from a Switch-on-a-Chip (SoC) architecture. Introduced in April 2011, this series of switches provides

● KN24
RoHS RoHS 5 compliant except for lead press-fit connectors
Ordering information
Table 8 provides ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 3132C-Z.
Table 8. Ordering information
Part number Description
Chassis
N3K-C3132C-Z Cisco Nexus 3132C-Z switch with 32 QSFP28
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Cisco Nexus fan, forward airflow (port-side exhaust)
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Cisco Nexus fan, reversed airflow (port-side intake)
NXA-PAC-650W-PE Cisco Nexus 650W AC power supply, forward airflow (port-side exhaust)
NXA-PAC-650W-PI Cisco Nexus 650W AC power supply, reversed airflow (port-side intake)
N9K-PUV-1200W Cisco Nexus 1200W DC power supply
Software licenses
N3K-LAN1K9  Cisco Nexus 3264 Layer 3 LAN Enterprise license
Spares